
                          2023 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 
 

New Year’s Eve (Half Day)   Friday, December 30, 2022 

New Year’s Day     Monday, January 2, 2023  
Good Friday      Friday, April 7, 2023 

Memorial Day     Monday, May 29, 2023 

Independence Day     Tuesday, July 4, 2023 

Labor Day      Monday, September 4, 2023 

*Columbus Day     Monday, October 9, 2023 

*Veterans Day      Saturday, November 11, 2023 

Thanksgiving Day      Thursday, November 23, 2023 

Day after Thanksgiving    Friday, November 24, 2023 

Pre-Christmas Eve (Half Day)   Friday, December 22, 2023 

Christmas Eve     Monday, December 25 2023 

Christmas Day     Tuesday, December 26, 2023 

     

*Columbus Day and *Veterans Day are designated as floating holidays. Floating 
holidays can also be taken as determined by each employee, if approved by their 
Supervisor. 


